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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap Result

z All Event #1
Reg. Event Event Event HDCP Series HDCP

Bowler Name Number Ave S D T Total Total HDCP Total Place
1 Carol Wakefield _____ 206 707 690 599 1996 126 2122 2122 1
2 Crystal Monson _____ 190 681 607 538 1826 270 2096 2096 2
3 Joan Chenoweth _____ 186 593 534 582 1709 306 2015 2015 3
4 Betty Mathis _____ 204 665 643 538 1846 144 1990 1990 4
5 Tammy Walsh _____ 208 619 606 631 1856 108 1964 1964 5
6 Jane Goad _____ 217 612 653 623 1888 27 1915 1915 6
7 Kristen Davis _____ 171 555 515 XXX 1070 294 1364 1364 7
8 Dorinda Miller _____ 131 401 XXX 415 816 534 1350 1350 8
9 Becky Kuhn _____ 208 608 643 XXX 1251 72 1323 1323 9

10 Regina Pruitt _____ 210 607 615 XXX 1222 60 1282 1282 10
11 Jandee Taylor _____ 170 518 464 XXX 982 300 1282 1282 10
12 Karen Floyd _____ 190 494 607 XXX 1101 180 1281 1281 12
13 Krysten Bergdahl _____ 181 502 479 XXX 981 234 1215 1215 13
14 Kimberly Oehmke _____ 198 547 514 XXX 1061 132 1193 1193 14
15 Missy Murphy _____ 186 XXX XXX 622 622 102 724 724 15
16 Nancy Hancock _____ 184 XXX XXX 615 615 108 723 723 16
17 Stef Early _____ 156 XXX XXX 527 527 192 719 719 17
18 Patty Henry _____ 174 XXX XXX 580 580 138 718 718 18
19 Stacy Copeland _____ 179 XXX XXX 576 576 123 699 699 19
20 Janet Black _____ 187 XXX XXX 584 584 99 683 683 20
21 Kristin Davis _____ 171 XXX XXX 528 528 147 675 675 21
22 Brenda Runyon _____ 163 XXX XXX 475 475 171 646 646 22
23 Gayle Sarver _____ 160 XXX XXX 458 458 180 638 638 23
24 Jennifer Mcmillan _____ 177 XXX 481 XXX 481 129 610 610 24
25 Brenda Smith _____ 160 XXX XXX 421 421 180 601 601 25
26 Brenda Smith _____ 160 XXX XXX 421 421 180 601 601 25
27 Connie Johnson _____ 185 XXX XXX 490 490 105 595 595 27
28 Sandra Mccabe _____ 143 XXX XXX 364 364 231 595 595 27
29 Stephanie Abernathy _____ 220 XXX XXX 577 577 0 577 577 29
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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z All Event #2
Reg. Event Event Event Series Scr

Bowler Name Number Ave S D T Total HDCP Total Place
1 Carol Wakefield _____ 206 707 690 599 1996 1996 1996 1
2 Jane Goad _____ 217 612 653 623 1888 1888 1888 2
3 Tammy Walsh _____ 208 619 606 631 1856 1856 1856 3
4 Betty Mathis _____ 204 665 643 538 1846 1846 1846 4
5 Crystal Monson _____ 190 681 607 538 1826 1826 1826 5
6 Joan Chenoweth _____ 186 593 534 582 1709 1709 1709 6
7 Becky Kuhn _____ 208 608 643 XXX 1251 1251 1251 7
8 Regina Pruitt _____ 210 607 615 XXX 1222 1222 1222 8
9 Karen Floyd _____ 190 494 607 XXX 1101 1101 1101 9

10 Kristen Davis _____ 171 555 515 XXX 1070 1070 1070 10
11 Kimberly Oehmke _____ 198 547 514 XXX 1061 1061 1061 11
12 Jandee Taylor _____ 170 518 464 XXX 982 982 982 12
13 Krysten Bergdahl _____ 181 502 479 XXX 981 981 981 13
14 Dorinda Miller _____ 131 401 XXX 415 816 816 816 14
15 Missy Murphy _____ 186 XXX XXX 622 622 622 622 15
16 Nancy Hancock _____ 184 XXX XXX 615 615 615 615 16
17 Janet Black _____ 187 XXX XXX 584 584 584 584 17
18 Patty Henry _____ 174 XXX XXX 580 580 580 580 18
19 Stephanie Abernathy _____ 220 XXX XXX 577 577 577 577 19
20 Stacy Copeland _____ 179 XXX XXX 576 576 576 576 20
21 Kristin Davis _____ 171 XXX XXX 528 528 528 528 21
22 Stef Early _____ 156 XXX XXX 527 527 527 527 22
23 Connie Johnson _____ 185 XXX XXX 490 490 490 490 23
24 Jennifer Mcmillan _____ 177 XXX 481 XXX 481 481 481 24
25 Brenda Runyon _____ 163 XXX XXX 475 475 475 475 25
26 Gayle Sarver _____ 160 XXX XXX 458 458 458 458 26
27 Brenda Smith _____ 160 XXX XXX 421 421 421 421 27
28 Brenda Smith _____ 160 XXX XXX 421 421 421 421 27
29 Sandra Mccabe _____ 143 XXX XXX 364 364 364 364 29
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